
SHARE

PIZZA

MAINS

PORK BELLY BITES

TEMPURA BATTERED PRAWNS

SALT N PEPPER CALAMARI

BOWL OF CHIPS

$ 18.00

$ 19.00

$ 19.00

$ 13.00
$ 21.00

$ 30.00

$ 18.00

$ 24.00

Coated in our special house JD smokey
bbq sauce. Served with Ranch dressing

Tartare sauce, lemon wedge 

Fried in our house salt n lemon pepper
coating. Served with garlic aioli &
lemon

Southern fried coating, braised in
house JD smokey BBQ sauce. Served with
Ranch dressing

Chilli sugo, prawns, garlic, white
wine, dill, parmesan cheese

Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour
cream

Creme fraiche base, sliced herbed
potatoes, rosemary, mozzarella

JD SMOKEY BBQ WINGS

PRAWN & CHORIZO PASTA

POTATO WEDGES

POTATO & ROSEMARY

POTATO & HERB CROQUETTES 
36HR SLOW COOKED BEEF
SHORT RIB$ 18.00    

$ 35.00

Panko crumbed potato, herb, garlic,
cheese balls. Served with chipotle mayo

Served with sweet potato mash, green
beans, sweet potato crisps, ginger
scallions

PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI

48HR SLOW COOKED LAMB
SHANK

PEPPERONI

$ 28.00

$ 30.00

$ 24.00

$ 31.00

$ 23.00

Roasted veg, fried capers, dill aioli,
lemon wedge & caviar

Served in a rich red wine and tomato
sauce, creamy mash potato and gremolata

Tomato base, pepperoni, mozzarella

Creamy mash, heirloom carrot & apple
jus

tomato base, cherry tomato, basil,
oregano, mozzarella

SOUS VIDE PORK BELLY

MARGHERITA

WWW.LIGHTHOUSEPUB.COM.AU @LIGHTHOUSEPUBCBR
6253 0390

THE LIGHTHOUSE

LAMB KOFTA

$ 21.00
Spiced lamb balls served with tzatziki

$ 28.00

House BBQ sauce, chorizo, chicken, ham,
bacon, pepperoni, mozzarella

MEAT LOVERS

PERI PERI CHICKEN

$ 26.00

Tomato base, capsicum, spanish onion,
peri peri chicken, mozzarella, peri
peri sauce, shallots 

$ 26.00

Tomato base, capsicum, spanish onion,
mushroom, pepperoni, ham, olive

SUPREME

(GF)

(VG)

(GF)

(VG)

(GF,VG)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(VG,GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA

$ 13.00

Parmesan, mozzarella, crushed garlic &
oregano

(GFO)

GF-Gluten Free   GFO-Gluten Free Option  VG-Vegetarian VGO-Vegetarian Option



BURGERS
SERVED WITH CHIPS

SALADS

SIDES
DESSERTS

CLASSICS

CHEESEBURGER

ROAST VEG & COUS COUS

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

THAI BEEF

$ 22.00

$ 24.00

$ 26.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 30.00

$ 24.00

$ 15.00

160g wagyu beef patty, cheese, onion,
pickles, tomato sauce & american
mustard

Roast veg, pearl cous cous, rocket &
mint yogurt

Chicken thigh, bacon, cheese, coleslaw,
pickles, chipotle mayo

Rump steak, cucumber, carrot, heirloom
tomato, mint, coriander, thai basil,
peanuts, chilli, asian dressing 

Portobello mushroom, halloumi, lettuce,
tomato, spanish onion, pesto mayo

Double smoked ham, bacon, napoletana
sauce,cheese blend. Choice of 2 sides

Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, parmesan &
croutons. add chicken + $4.00

Served with vanilla ice cream & mint

VEGO BURGER

CHICKEN PARMY

CLASSIC CAESAR

STICKY DATE PUDDING

LIGHTHOUSE BURGER

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD

$ 27.00

$ 25.00

160g wagyu beef patty, bacon, lettuce,
cheese, tomato, spanish onion, pickle,
LHP secret sauce

Chips, salad, tartare sauce, 
lemon wedge

250G MBS2 RUMP STEAK

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
WARM APPLE CRUMBLE

$ 31.00

$ 26.00

$ 15.00

$ 48.00
$ 15.00

Served with mushroom butter + your
choice of 2 sides & sauce

Choice of 2 sides & sauce

Served with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate sauce, strawberries,
chantilly cream

350G MBS3 JACKS CREEK
SCOTCH FILLET

AMERICAN BROWNIE

WWW.LIGHTHOUSEPUB.COM.AU @LIGHTHOUSEPUBCBR
6253 0390

SIDES
Fries

Creamy Mash Potato
Leafy Green Salad
Seasonal Veggies

Creamy Mushroom
Peppercorn

Diane
Classic Gravy

FRIES

CREAMY MASH POTATO

LEAFY GREEN SALAD

SEASONAL VEGGIES

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

SAUCE

KIDS MENU

$ 15.00
Made with homemade Napoletana sauce
KIDS PASTA

KIDS CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
$ 15.00

$ 15.00
With a side of tomato sauce
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

UNLOCK REWARDS WITH
THE LIGHTHOUSE APP!

$ 15.00
With a side of tomato sauce
KIDS FISH & CHIPS

(GFO)

(GFO,VG)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(VG)

(GF)

(GF)

Served with mushroom butter + your
choice of 2 sides & sauce

Served with small drink & vanilla 
ice cream (12y/o & under)

GF-Gluten Free   GFO-Gluten Free Option  VG-Vegetarian VGO-Vegetarian Option


